Euroswim 2013 Vienna
Vienna, Floridsdorf, 14.9.2013

Wettkampf 2
14.09.2013 - 9:05

Frauen, 50m Schmetterling

offene Klasse

Protokoll

Punkte: DSV Masters 13

Rang

MALFRERE Lotta
CANNON Katie
PAUPORTE Christina
KNODT Kathrin
KOCSI Nadja
ROSOLA Giulia
LAKATOS Melinda
WURCH Steffi

©ONogOAWNE

Jg.

71  European Central Bank

94  Européische Investitionsbank
73 Europaische Investitionsbank
88 Deutsche Bundesbank

81 OeNB

95 Bancad'ltalia

80 Magyar Nemzeti Bank

86  Deutsche Bundesbank

RT

+0,86
+0,87
+0,96
+0,87
+0,79
+0,87
+0,90
+0,85

Zeit
36.18
35.15
37.01
36.96
38.89
39.73
41.24
41.94

Pkt.

562
540
525
486
417
374
349
333
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